
札幌水道総合配水量

令和 3 年 4 月 15,864,070 101.4 15,864,070 101.4 11 日 550,030 508,300 528,802

5 月 16,158,630 100.1 32,022,700 100.7 18 日 540,280 499,340 521,246

6 月 15,983,200 100.6 48,005,900 100.7 13 日 561,390 499,380 532,773

7 月 16,921,070 102.1 64,926,970 101.1 19 日 578,560 514,690 545,841

8 月 16,475,860 99.1 81,402,830 100.7 1 日 566,580 495,780 531,479

9 月 15,679,820 98.9 97,082,650 100.4 2 日 534,350 501,780 522,661

10 月 16,213,850 99.4 113,296,500 100.2 24 日 537,890 507,830 523,027

11 月 15,535,260 98.9 128,831,760 100.1 28 日 531,350 500,330 517,842

12 月 16,305,620 99.1 145,137,380 100.0 31 日 567,560 509,660 525,988

令和 4 年 1 月 16,099,040 98.4 161,236,420 99.8 23 日 538,470 455,590 519,324

2 月 14,542,640 98.2 175,779,060 99.7 27 日 534,830 499,220 519,380

3 月 16,213,620 99.2 191,992,680 99.6 6 日 538,100 509,870 523,020
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